

AGENDA

METROPOLITAN BOARD OF EQUALIZATION

Monday, August 23, 2021 8:30 AM & 1:00 PM

Property Assessor's Office, Howard Office Building, 2nd Floor, 700 2nd Avenue South, Suite 210, Nashville Tennessee 37210

- I. Call To Order
- II. Roll Call
- III. Review and Approval of Minutes
- IV. Old Business
- V. New Business

Appeals

8:30 AM Audio conference: No Clint Carter Supporting documentation: No

Parcel ID 042 16 0 000.00 001 Property Type: COM

315 Gallatin Pike, Nashville Tn 37206

Parcel ID 069 12 0 087.00 Property Type: COM

3701 Clarksville Pike, Nashville Tn 37218

Parcel ID 085 00 0 097.00 Property Type: COM

3191 Lebanon Pike, Nashville Tn 37214

Parcel ID 091 15 0 151.00 Property Type: COM

5100 Charlotte Ave, Nashville Tn 37209

Parcel ID 096 09 0 134.00 Property Type: COM

301 Donelson Pike, Nashville Tn 37214

The Metropolitan Board of Equalization (MBOE) formal appeal hearings are held in the Office of Assessments.

The Metropolitan Board of Equalization (MBOE) formal appeal hearings are held in the Office of Assessments. The MBOE is an independent board, separate from the Office of Assessments, whose members are appointed by the Mayor and confirmed by the Metropolitan Nashville & Davidson County Council. The MBOE decisions are solely made by their board and may be appealed to the State Board of Equalization.

Appointment continued from the previous page

8:30 AM Audio conference: No Clint Carter Supporting documentation: No

Parcel ID 104 02 0 357.00 Property Type: COM

3021 West End Ave, Nashville Tn 37203

Parcel ID 104 06 0 161.00 Property Type: COM

3325 West End Ave, Nashville Tn 37203

Parcel ID 117 14 0 105.00 Property Type: COM

2111 Abbott Martin Rd, Nashville Tn 37215

Parcel ID 135 00 0 401.00 Property Type: COM

2250 Murfreesboro Pike, Nashville Tn 37217

Parcel ID 142 00 0 255.00 Property Type: COM

181 Belle Forest Cir, Nashville Tn 37221

Parcel ID 142 00 0 318.00 Property Type: COM

7608 Highway 70 S, Nashville Tn 37221

Parcel ID 147 03 0 054.00 Property Type: COM

4056 Nolensville Pike, Nashville Tn 37211

Parcel ID 163 00 0 240.00 Property Type: COM

5236 Hickory Hollow Pkwy, Antioch Tn 37013

1:00 PM Audio conference: No

Clint Carter Supporting documentation: No

Parcel ID 019 14 0 020.00 Property Type: COM

251 Northcreek Blvd, Goodlettsville Tn 37072

Parcel ID 026 00 0 161.00 Property Type: COM

847 Conference Dr, Goodlettsville Tn 37072

Parcel ID 026 00 0 180.00 Property Type: COM

830 Conference Dr, Goodlettsville Tn 37072

Parcel ID 034 02 0 063.00 Property Type: COM

900 Rivergate Pkwy, Goodlettsville Tn 37072

Parcel ID 092 15 0 146.00 Property Type: COM

109 23rd Ave N, Nashville Tn 37203

Parcel ID 092 15 0 147.00 Property Type: COM

107 23rd Ave N, Nashville Tn 37203

Parcel ID 092 15 0 148.00 Property Type: COM

2300 West End Ave, Nashville Tn 37203

The Metropolitan Board of Equalization (MBOE) formal appeal hearings are held in the Office of Assessments. The MBOE is an independent board, separate from the Office of Assessments, whose members are appointed by the Mayor and confirmed by the Metropolitan Nashville & Davidson County Council. The MBOE decisions are solely made by their board and may be appealed to the State Board of Equalization.

08/23/2021 Page 2

Appointment continued from the previous page

1:00 PM Audio conference: No

Clint Carter Supporting documentation: No

Parcel ID 096 13 0 218.00 Property Type: COM

424 Donelson Pike, Nashville Tn 37214

Parcel ID 106 00 0 120.00 Property Type: COM

831 Murfreesboro Pike, Nashville Tn 37217

Parcel ID 117 10 0 085.00 Property Type: COM

2307 Crestmoor Rd, Nashville Tn 37215

Parcel ID 118 11 0 047.00 Property Type: COM

2833 Bransford Ave, Nashville Tn 37204

Parcel ID 119 05 0 114.00 Property Type: COM

2511 Nolensville Pike, Nashville Tn 37211

Parcel ID 134 00 0 217.00 Property Type: COM

5000 Harding Pl, Nashville Tn 37211

Parcel ID 142 00 0 361.00 Property Type: COM

7651 Highway 70 S, Nashville Tn 37221

VI. Announcements

VII. Adjournment



Please contact Kristina Ratcliff with requests for accommodations. (615) 862-6080

The Metropolitan Board of Equalization (MBOE) formal appeal hearings are held in the Office of Assessments. The MBOE is an independent board, separate from the Office of Assessments, whose members are appointed by the Mayor and confirmed by the Metropolitan Nashville & Davidson County Council. The MBOE decisions are solely made by their board and may be appealed to the State Board of Equalization.